G.N. 1412

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

COMPANIES REGISTRY

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

34764973
66487074
72862842
64293792
66768745
60713469
60326810
74165220
72107028
74345236
52920462

71409392
71866455
64407507
66629048
64474102
62020399
64340563

70965939
65881075
73288770
74640478
11125798
62176180
33230482

ABILITY LIMITED

ACADEMIC GROUP LIMITED

ACSY LIMITED

AIKON ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
AIRPAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ALLIED RICH PROPERTIES LIMITED

ALPHA INVESTMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AMWC LIMITED

ANGEL & JOEY COMPANY LIMITED

APE Capital Limited

ASIA-PACIFIC COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE ACADEMY
LIMITED

Active Future Holding Limited

Ah Yeah Production Studio Limited
Allied Empire Logistics Company Limited
Avyond Limited

BBB Technologies Limited

BELLSTAR TRADING LIMITED

BELT AND ROAD BROADBAND SATELLITE COMPANY
LIMITED

BETA INTERNATIONAI LIMITED

BINHU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BLOCK INFLUENCE LIMITED

BOLT TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
BONSON EMPORIUM CO. LIMITED
BOYA GM CO., LIMITED

BRIGHT POINT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
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65205316
74109111
74523915
75382809
61965039

72090429
60398936
72043480
74073033
11170840
71238731
74072841
61092977
72949874
72851194
74195326
71184277
58595102
30324385
74195300
69752105
64636805
69766649
64840424
67070527
73383780
74683305

69270379
69213094
63902598
72421927
71425700

BRIGHT STAR INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
BRIGHTEST NOVA LIMITED

BS Ferro Alloy CO., Limited

BUXUS INTENRATIONAL LIMITED

Bell International Early Childhood Education Group Limited

Beya Trading Co., Limited

CASMATI Adventure Limited

CHEER FOOD LIMITED

CHERISH GLOBAL LIMITED

CHINA FORM LIMITED

CHINA XINGFENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
CHINSKY GLOBAL LIMITED

CHUANFOO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHUN.K LIMITED

CL ERA LIMITED

CLICK CLICK GAME LIMITED

COLLET INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
COMFORT CONNECTIONS CO., LIMITED
COMMENCE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
COMMERCE AL LIMITED

CONSTELLATION IMMUNOTHERAPY LIMITED
CREATE ASIA GROUP (HK) LIMITED
CREATIVE LUX SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Century Oriental Holdings Limited

Charming Face Beauty Parlour Limited

China Hanwei Electronic Technology Co., Limited

China Malaya Education Investment Group Co. , Limited

Chinese Society of Lifestyle Medicine Limited
ClearingPoint Limited

Creation Gold Int'l Trading Co. Limited

DAEBAKK DEVELOP LIMITED

DERLYN INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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64396001
73689180
58547662
58267044
39724243
74072964
74483212
74573368
71518595
31286596
65216789
69279852
70101054
72645696
63237420
74632574
50406313
71258282
66741446
74195295
30069349
64303682
74147941
51475880
67793868
70665373
70666638
32203888
35842588
67712240

70009644
74151126
74151150

DIGITAL NETWORK ENGINEERING LIMITED
DIRHAO TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
DMS INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

DOLEE INT'L (HK) TRADING LIMITED

DOYO (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

DREAM GLOBAL LIMITED

DeGit Lab Limited

Dingming Fresh Food Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Dosun Holding Limited

E-PRIZE LIMITED

E-SOL CHINA LIMITED

EAST LUCK (HK) TRADING LIMITED
ENERGYBOY INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED
EUPHORIA LIMITED

EURASIA MFD LIMITED

Earl Motor Limited

FIRST INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
FMY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

FRANCE FOURNIE INTERNATIONAL WINERY LIMITED
FRIENDZONE LIMITED

FULLWIN SHIPPING (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

GK International Limited

GLADYS 42 LIMITED

GLOBAL DYNASTY LIMITED

GLOBE PROFIT LIMITED

GOLD COAST LIMITED

GOLDPAY LIMITED

GOLDYIP HOLDINGS (H.K.) LIMITED

GRAND HARBOUR INVESTMENT LIMITED

GREAT ACHIEVEMENTS ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
COMPANY LIMITED

GREAT EARN CORPORATION LIMITED
GUOXIA 42 LIMITED
GUOXIA 43 LIMITED
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58678261
70761313
74423874

58579972
71830905
73058646
72346010
64146939
72952948
64291994

70911469
64294049

68304268
68304226
63947477
67484205
67493993
71189188
70949288
72542769

70641137
62199312

68304030
68304129
68303945
71088415

53138272
71083449
67559224
73131161

Gacea International Investment Co., Limited
Grand Asia Mining Resources Limited

Guangdong Foshan Rome Tile Development Limited

HAEC HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HERBALSTAR HOLDING LIMITED

HK BEIXIN SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HK Bohaitang Traditional Chinese Medicine Co., Limited

HK LAIZHANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK MING DAO TRADE LIMITED

HK OUYA INT'L EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK SANYIXING BUILDING PROJECT CO., LIMITED

HK WORLD ARTS EDUCATION BRAND IDENTIFICATION
CENTER LIMITED

HK XINGUANGHUI CO., LIMITED

HK XINJJAWANG CO., LIMITED

HK XU MEIKANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HNA Innovation Finance SPV2 Limited

HNA Innovation Finance SPV4 Limited

HONG KONG CORPORATE SERVICE LIMITED
HONG KONG DAX CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG EAST STAR OFFSHORE INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG LAOBAO INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONG KONG LINGNAN SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT AND SERVICE

LIMITED

HONGKONG BIFANGYUAN CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JINGFANGYUAN CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RUNFANGYUAN CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SILK ROAD INTELLIGENT TOURISM
TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG SOSTONE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HUATEK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HUGHES ASIA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HUMBLE BEE INTERNATIONAL MARKETING SERVICES
COMPANY LIMITED
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71178121
72316168
74427551
74358588
70007919
74430756
71957125
72271237
65785645
64756502
59690870
74147878
50236211
63892098
34051473
74147886
72328105
63242457
50211817
39457341
65248845

37009209
72820856
70884149
71850765
68577740
74043686
66700066
66817194
51443813
74049006
75155935
74165327

Harvest International Group Company Limited
Henan Xunda Cable Co., Limited

Hong Kong Botonda Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Fugi Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong GangCheng Shipping Co., Limited
Hong Kong Poly Prosperity Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Spruce Century Trading Co., Limited
HongKong PengXin Century Trade Co., Limited
Huiyang International Trading Limited

Hung Yuen Trading HK Limited

IDRC DESIGN GROUP LIMITED

IDY 42 LIMITED

INNOVATIONAL TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL ALPHA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
INVENTOR ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

IVY 42 LIMITED

Idea Fun by DAT Group Limited

J.Willer (HK) Development Co., Limited
JACAGA INVEST LIMITED

JACOB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JAPAN NICEMAY ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

JEFFERY INVESTMENT LIMITED

JINDUN CAPITAL ASSET MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

JING LIDO CO., LIMITED

JOIN COSMOS LIMITED

JPL Company Limited

JUJUN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
JUKANG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
JUMBO TOP ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Jasmine (HK) Limited

Jiao Shu International (HK) Co., Limited

Jinda (Asia) Company Limited

KSHING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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71999072
74165319
71178749
71213808
74068933
21089869
52541199
67520938
71367037
65181495
73028354
74413350
69658078
72971841
73426075
58879619

74151168
74151257
15371878
74111483
16033360
74073075
74165296
74165270
74165262
74165288
72290415
71190496
71964536
70577009
74073538
74195279
74111522

KUBO (HK) LIMITED

KYUEN GLOBAL LIMITED

Kids Movement Limited

Koho Development Company Limited
Kutang Limited

LAMINT CONSULTANT LIMITED
LANDSON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LEADWAY INC. LIMITED
LEMONOD HK LIMITED

LIBOS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LING HUI JEWELLERY CO LIMITED
LKIK Limited

LOI KEE SEA FOOD (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LYQ LIMITED

LinkTi Industrial Limited

M&Y INTERNATIONAL URBAN PLANNING&ARCHITECTURE
DESIGN LIMITED

MANDY CHAN 42 LIMITED

MANDY XIAXIA LIMITED

MARK CHAMPION LIMITED

MARVEL NOVA LIMITED

MAY CHEONG INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MEMORY GLOBAL LIMITED

MINGCHI 42 LIMITED

MINGLONG 42 LIMITED

MINGON 42 LIMITED

MINGZI 42 LIMITED

MULTI COLOUR COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Micronic Evolution Limited

NEW HANSUNG TECHNOLOGY HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
NEWGEN LITES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NET MARKETING GLOBAL LIMITED

NOSEMAN STUDIO LIMITED

NOVA COLA LIMITED
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74111611
72414786
30393835
72048723
74230697
38445727
72232485
65099355
34522941
73357125
72452728
73078480
71371686
69988390
51549413
62770869
74165335
73572858
72549436
73357646
38304028
51285669
35062211
71500887
53420049
67533955
73363742
69562544
52802254
64912924

62747951
58352522
61226330

NOVA LIFE LIMITED

NUMBER ONE SPICY HOT POT LIMITED

ONE STOP INT'L HI-AV LAB. LIMITED

ONE ZERO HONG KONG LIMITED

ORED TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED

PACIFIC GRAND MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PAK SIN BAKERY LIMITED

PAT TAT LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
PAYBYPHONE COMPANY LIMITED
PHOTOMEC Technology Development Co., Limited
PIGEONS SHOP LIMITED

PORSPOWER INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
PRINCE ESTATES LIMITED

PROFOOD (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
Precious Investment Limited

Prince Street Capital Management (HK) Limited
QHING TRADING LIMITED

QINGDATONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

QUICK SHIPPING (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED

Qizhuo Network Technology Co., Limited

R & C ENTERPRISES LIMITED

REGENT WELL LIMITED

RICH PLAZA LIMITED

RIVER FRESH POINT CATERINGS LIMITED
ROCK WALL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
ROYAL INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL LIMITED
Rhyme Mei Limited

Richmon Fields Limited

Road e Consultancy Limited

Roasted City Baking Agency (HongKong) Co., Limited

S & B Consultation Company Limited
S & T CARBIDE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
S AND J INDUSTRY TRADE LIMITED
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50870586
72264591
72269177
74073180
72224971
37078733
70370859
70370883
74148010
72290431
74165343
72290457
74607428
50936396
TINT1747
60408290
73034484
744371384
52244450
72414689
60630538
30148925
72098443
31128645
37312248
17744461
74435007
67956931
60994421
72203296
72396683

65434321
53786112

SANYUTANG (HK) LIMITED

SEAFOOD CUISINES CLUB LIMITED

SEAFOOD HARBOUR CLUB LIMITED

SERENADE GLOBAL LIMITED

SEVENTH GIRL'S FOODS LIMITED

SHANDONG EVERBRIGHT ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI PT INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
SHANGHATI PT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHAVIA 42 LIMITED

SHIK LOI YUEN RESTAURANT LIMITED

SHUANG TRADING LIMITED

SHUN TIAN SHI COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SHUNTONGDA FREIGHT LIMITED

SICTEC INSTRUMENTS COMPANY LIMITED

SING SING DECORATION ENGINEERING CORP. LIMITED
SIU KEI INT'L DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SKY RIVER GLOBAL LIMITED

SMART4YOU CO., LIMITED

SMILE VISAGE COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH CHINA CLUB LIMITED

SPARK INFOTECH CO., LIMITED

STARTECK SALES & SERVICES CO. LIMITED
STRATEGY AND RISK LIMITED

SUM YUN (H.K.) INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
SUNTECH INDUSTRIAL FASTENERS CO., LIMITED
SUPERIOR STAR LIMITED

SURELY SYNERGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SWEETHEART GARDEN INVESTMENT LIMITED
SYGMA SYSTEMS LIMITED

Shanghai Ruinan International Trade Development Co., Limited

Shanghai Semiconductor Lighting Association Technology Services
(HK) Co., Limited

Skynet International Consulting Co., Limited

Springpower Technology (shenzhen) Co., Limited
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71103057
72461822
38431259
74165301
72468028
73438842
52911936
66584418
11411852
69934040
72954770
74306604
68228436
68530738
58585824
52395607
51390559
75013777
64820452
71359303
74195318
59873062
63558525
73477589
74165212
73192050
70570201
74048602
74510786

15 March 2024

Start Flying Industrial Limited

T POT LIMITED

TAYUE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
TUNGTUNG 42 LIMITED

TYRE WORLD CO., LIMITED

Taylor Electronics Limited

Triton International Investment Co., Limited

UEEC ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGIES (HK) LIMITED
UNION TOWN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
VSHINE LIGHTING HK CO., LIMITED

W&D LIMITED

WINCO INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
WINYU (HK) TRADING LIMITED

WISDOM MIND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WISE BRIDGE IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
WISE INC. LIMITED

XING YANG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Xiaoai Beauty International Trade Limited

Xu Zhi Investment (HK) Limited

YAMAY BIOLOGICAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
YAN KALEE LIMITED

YEUNG FUN ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED
YING JIA DEVELOPMENT TRADING LIMITED

YIWU JIANFU IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

YWC LIMITED

Yanki Trading Limited

Yatta Limited

ZHUOQI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Zhan Hao Decorative Design Co., Limited
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Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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